From the Bakery
Bundt Cake
Cheesecake
Strawberry Shortcake
Tiramisu

Cookies

Pound Cake
Blueberry Muffin
Banana Nut Muffin
Brownies

Cranberry Orange Muffin
Plain Bagel
Everything Bagel
Chocolate Chip Muffin

Soup, Salads & Dips

Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad
Fruit Bowl

Garden Salad

Personal Pan Pizza
Pepperoni
Cheese

Breakfast Sandwiches
Sausage, Egg & Cheese Biscuit
Ham & Cheese Croissant

Cold or Toasted Sandwiches
Daily Selections
Chili Cheese Dog
All Beef Hot Dog
Chicken Salad Croissant
Sandwich with Chips
Sandwich with Drink
Add Chili
Full Combo

$4.75
4.95
4.95
4.95
2.50
3.95
3.00
3.00
4.95
3.00
2.75
3.00
3.00

$8.50
5.75
7.50

$7.00
6.75

$5.00
6.00

$8.50
7.50

475

8.50

Add $2.00
Add $2.50
Add $3.25

Add $4.50

All sandwich offerings can be toasted upon request.

Snacks
Chips

(Ruffles®, Doritos®, Cheetos®, Lays®)

Fresh Popped Popcorn

Ice Cream

Waffle Cone

Bowl or Wafer Cone
Milkshake or Malt

$2.25
3.00

$4.50
3.50
5.00

Beverages

Red Bull®

Coffee Alternatives SMALL
Tazo Hot Tea S2.75
Tazo Chai Latte 3.75
Hot Chocolate 3.50
Steamed Milk 3.00

Additional Espresso Shot or Flavored Syrup

Espresso Drinks

House Blend/Decaf $2.50
Café Latte 3.75
Breve Latte 3.75
Cappuccino 3.75
Flavored Cappuccino 4.25
Flavored Latte 4.25
Caramel Macchiato 4.50
Café Mocha 4.25
White Chocolate Mocha 4.50
Café Americano 3.00
Café Au Lait 3.25
Seasonal Coffee 4.50
Dark Roast Coffee 2.75
Espresso 2.50
Espresso Macchiato 2.50
- Espresso with frothy cream

Espresso Con Panna 2.50

- Espresso with whip cream

Cold Beverages

ced Café Latte

ced Caramel Macchiato

ced Mocha

ced White Chocolate Mocha
ced Coffee

ced Chai Latte

ced Americano

ced Flavored Latte

Seasonal Coffee Iced or Creamice

Frozen Lemonade

Frozen Creamice
Latte, Mocha

Specialty Creamice
Real Fruit Smoothie

Infusion Roasted Coffee
- Whole Bean / Ground - 12 oz.

MEDIUM
$3.00

4.00
4.00

3.25
$1.00

SMALL MEDIUM
$3.00

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.50
4.75
3.50
3.75
4.75
3.50
2.15
2.15

2.5

$4.50

LARGE
$3.25

4.25
4.50
3.50

LARGE
$3.50

4.25
4.25
4.25
5.25
5.25
5.00
4.75
5.00
3.75
4.25
5.00
3.75
3.00
3.00

3.00

$4.50

5.00
4.75
5.25
2.75
4.50
4.25
4.75
3.75
4.00
5.50

6.00
6.50
17.45

*The Department of Public Health advises that thoroughly cooking foods of animal origin such as beef, eqgs, fish, lamb, pork, poultry,
or shellfish reduces the risk of foodborne illness. Individuals with certain health conditions may be at higher risk if these foods are
consumed raw or undercooked. Consult your physician or public health official for further information.

Management reserves all rights. Prices and menu items are subject to change without notice.



