

\$4.75

4.95

4.95

4.95

2.50

3.95

3.00

3.00

4.95

3.00

2.75

3.00

3.00

\$8.50

5.75

7.50

\$5.00

6.00

From the Bakery

Bundt Cake
Cheesecake
Strawberry Shortcake
Tiramisu
Cookies
Pound Cake
Blueberry Muffin
Banana Nut Muffin
Brownies
Cranberry Orange Muffin
Plain Bagel
Everything Bagel
Chocolate Chip Muffin

Soup, Salads & Dips

Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad
Fruit Bowl
Garden Salad

Beverages
Red Bull [®]

\$4.50

Coffee Alternatives	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE
Tazo Hot Tea	\$2.75	\$3.00	\$3.25
Tazo Chai Latte	3.75	4.00	4.25
Hot Chocolate	3.50	4.00	4.50
Steamed Milk	3.00	3.25	3.50
Additional Espresso Shot or Fla	vored Syrup	\$1.00	

Espresso Drinks	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE
House Blend/Decaf	\$2.50	\$3.00	\$3.50
Café Latte	3.75	4.00	4.25
Breve Latte	3.75	4.00	4.25
Cappuccino	3.75	4.00	4.25
Flavored Cappuccino	4.25	4.75	5.25
Flavored Latte	4.25	4.75	5.25
Caramel Macchiato	4.50	4.75	5.00
Café Mocha	4.25	4.50	4.75
White Chocolate Mocha	4.50	4.75	5.00
Café Americano	3.00	3.50	3.75
Café Au Lait	3.25	3.75	4.25
Seasonal Coffee	4.50	4.75	5.00
Dark Roast Coffee	2.75	3.50	3.75
Espresso	2.50	2.75	3.00
Espresso Macchiato - Espresso with frothy cream	2.50	2.75	3.00
Espresso Con Panna - Espresso with whip cream	2.50	2.75	3.00

\$7.00
6.75

Breakfast Sandwiches

Sausage, Egg & Cheese Biscuit	
Ham & Cheese Croissant	

Cold or Toasted Sandwiches

Daily Selections	\$8.50
Chili Cheese Dog	7.50
All Beef Hot Dog	4.75
Chicken Salad Croissant	8.50
Sandwich with Chips	Add \$2.00
Sandwich with Drink	Add \$2.50
Add Chili	Add \$3.25
Full Combo	Add \$4.50
All sandwich offerings can be toasted upo	n request.

Snacks

Chips	\$2.25
(Ruffles [®] , Doritos [®] , Cheetos [®] , Lays [®])	
Fresh Popped Popcorn	3.00

Ice Cream

Waffle Cone	\$4.50	
Bowl or Wafer Cone	3.50	
Milkshake or Malt	5.00	

Cold Beverages

Iced Café Latte	\$4.50
Iced Caramel Macchiato	5.00
Iced Mocha	4.75
Iced White Chocolate Mocha	5.25
Iced Coffee	2.75
Iced Chai Latte	4.50
Iced Americano	4.25
Iced Flavored Latte	4.75
Seasonal Coffee Iced or Creamice	5.75
Frozen Lemonade	4.00
Frozen Creamice Latte, Mocha	5.50
Specialty Creamice	6.00
Real Fruit Smoothie	6.50
Infusion Roasted Coffee - Whole Bean / Ground – 12 oz.	17.45

*The Department of Public Health advises that thoroughly cooking foods of animal origin such as beef, eggs, fish, lamb, pork, poultry, or shellfish reduces the risk of foodborne illness. Individuals with certain health conditions may be at higher risk if these foods are consumed raw or undercooked. Consult your physician or public health official for further information. Management reserves all rights. Prices and menu items are subject to change without notice.